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1  419 JPN YOSHIMURA, Daiki [1]  

    YOSHIMURA, Daiki [1]

2    Bye   

     YOSHIMURA, Daiki [1]

3   JPN KISHII, souta  6-3 7-6(2)

    KATOGI, Rui [11]  

4  1655 JPN KATOGI, Rui [11] 6-2 6-1

     

5  444 GBR NOLAN, William [2]  

    NOLAN, William [2]

6    Bye   

     NOLAN, William [2]

7   JPN NISHIZOE, Shori  6-2 6-3

    KOSHIBA, Ryotaro [10]  

8  1423 JPN KOSHIBA, Ryotaro [10] 6-1 6-2

     

9  481 USA LEE, Karl Kazuma [3]  

    LEE, Karl Kazuma [3]

10   JPN NAGAYAMA, Hiroki 6-0 6-0  

     LEE, Karl Kazuma [3]

11  2864 JPN TSUCHIYAMA, Tatsuya  6-3 6-1

    TAKA, Yua [9]  

12  1369 JPN TAKA, Yua [9] 6-0 6-4

     

13  489 JPN INAGAWA, Daisuke [4]  

    IDO, Yugo

14   JPN IDO, Yugo 2-6 6-2 [10-8]  

     NAKAGOMI, Sohma [13]

15   JPN INAGAWA, Ryosuke  6-2 4-6 [10-7]

    NAKAGOMI, Sohma [13]  

16  2011 JPN NAKAGOMI, Sohma [13] 6-2 3-6 [10-8]

     

17  649 JPN FUJITA, Hiroki [5]  

    FUJITA, Hiroki [5]

18   JPN MIWA, Haruto 5-7 6-1 [10-7]  

     TANAKA, Yu [16]

19   JPN NISHIKAWA, Kohaku  6-4 6-2

    TANAKA, Yu [16]  

20  2789 JPN TANAKA, Yu [16] 6-0 6-0

     

21  666 JPN KOMAGATA, Reiya [6]  

    KOMAGATA, Reiya [6]

22   JPN YAMAMOTO, Natsuki 6-2 6-0  

     NAKAZATO, Tsubasa

23  2864 JPN NAKAZATO, Tsubasa  6-3 6-1

    NAKAZATO, Tsubasa  

24  2135 JPN KATAYAMA, Kaede [14] 6-4 6-3

     

25  691 JPN TESHIMA, Kaiyo [7]  

    TESHIMA, Kaiyo [7]

26  2864 JPN SANADA, Shogo 6-2 6-2  

     TESHIMA, Kaiyo [7]

27   JPN HIRAKI, Yusei  6-1 6-0

    HANAHARA, Tomoki [15]  

28  2533 JPN HANAHARA, Tomoki [15] 6-3 6-2

     

29  1225 JPN FUKUSHIMA, Ryota [8]  

    FUKUSHIMA, Ryota [8]

30   JPN YOKOYAMA, Soma 7-6(5) 6-0  

     FUKUSHIMA, Ryota [8]

31   JPN NAKAMURA, Seitaro  6-3 6-2

    MINAMI, Sota [12]  

32  1700 JPN MINAMI, Sota [12] 6-7(5) 6-2 [10-1]
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1    Bye  

     

2    Bye   

     SEKIGUCHI, Hiromi [14]

3   JPN MURAKAMI, Kokoro   

    SEKIGUCHI, Hiromi [14]  

4  1315 JPN SEKIGUCHI, Hiromi [14] w.o.

     

5  601 JPN ISHIBASHI, Ayu [2]  

    ISHIBASHI, Ayu [2]

6   JPN OBATA, Kotori 6-0 6-0  

     ISHIBASHI, Ayu [2]

7  2367 JPN NIEDA, Kaho  6-2 6-2

    WATANABE, Mizuki [15]  

8  1381 JPN WATANABE, Mizuki [15] 1-6 7-5 [10-7]

     

9  678 JPN KUBO, Kyoka [3]  

    SAITO, Sara

10   JPN SAITO, Sara 6-2 6-2  

     SAITO, Sara

11  2344 JPN OYAMA, Rinka  6-0 6-1

    OYAMA, Rinka  

12  1070 JPN SHIGEMASU, Harune [10] 6-2 6-3

     

13  709 TPE JHANG, Ke Syuan [4]  

    JHANG, Ke Syuan [4]

14  3077 JPN YOSHIDA, Rima 6-4 6-2  

     KOGA, Ayaka [9]

15   JPN NAGASAWA, Aoka  2-6 6-3 [10-3]

    KOGA, Ayaka [9]  

16  1066 JPN KOGA, Ayaka [9] 6-1 6-0

     

17  817 JPN HAYASHIGE, Kanami [5]  

    KAJINO, Momoko

18   JPN KAJINO, Momoko 6-4 2-6 [10-4]  

     UMEDA, Honoka [12]

19  2158 JPN NAKAGAWA, Yura  6-4 1-6 [10-7]

    UMEDA, Honoka [12]  

20  1228 JPN UMEDA, Honoka [12] 6-4 6-3

     

21  828 JPN KATO, Tomoko [6]  

    KATO, Tomoko [6]

22   JPN OYAMA, Kaho 6-1 6-3  

     KATO, Tomoko [6]

23   JPN TAKEMOTO, Mei  6-1 6-4

    KANEKO, Sarasa [13]  

24  1303 JPN KANEKO, Sarasa [13] 6-2 6-4

     

25  881 JPN TAKEBE, Sena [7]  

    YOSHIKAWA, Hikaru

26  1677 JPN YOSHIKAWA, Hikaru 4-6 7-6(5) [10-6]  

     YOSHIKAWA, Hikaru

27  1802 JPN KIJIMA, Nanaka  6-2 6-3

    KIJIMA, Nanaka  

28  1091 JPN OTSUBO, Hana [11] 6-1 6-3

     

29  1014 JPN NAKASHIMA, Rea [8]  

    NAKASHIMA, Rea [8]

30   JPN MARUYAMA, Yumi 6-1 6-1  

     NAKASHIMA, Rea [8]

31   JPN PATIS, nana  6-4 6-2

    KAMIIKURA, Riko [16]  

32  1424 JPN KAMIIKURA, Riko [16] 6-1 6-0
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1  11 FRA MAYOT, Harold [1]  

    MAYOT, Harold [1]

2  187 SUI BURDET, Adrien 7-6(6) 6-0  

     MAYOT, Harold [1]

3  282 AUS HOOLE, Casey  6-1 6-1

    HOOLE, Casey  

4  323 JPN TAKAHATA, Riku 2-6 6-3 6-4  

     MAYOT, Harold [1]

5 Q 2789 JPN TANAKA, Yu  6-7(5) 6-4 6-3

    KASNIKOWSKI, Maks  

6  344 POL KASNIKOWSKI, Maks 6-2 6-3  

     AZUMA, Ryuhei [14]

7 Q 481 USA LEE, Karl Kazuma  2-6 7-5 6-1

    AZUMA, Ryuhei [14]  

8  73 JPN AZUMA, Ryuhei [14] 7-6(5) 7-5  

     MAYOT, Harold [1]

9  58 LAT OZOLINS, Karlis [11]  6-2 2-6 6-4

    OZOLINS, Karlis [11]  

10  364 JPN MORIYA, Gaku 6-4 6-3  

     KYM, Jerome

11  135 SUI KYM, Jerome  6-3 6-0

    KYM, Jerome  

12  140 JPN MATSUSHITA, Ryoma 7-6(4) 6-4  

     KYM, Jerome

13  186 HKG NG, Ki Lung  6-0 6-1

    SUEOKA, Yamato  

14  330 JPN SUEOKA, Yamato 6-3 3-6 6-1  

     ANDREJIC, Marko

15  220 AUT ANDREJIC, Marko  7-5 6-4

    ANDREJIC, Marko  

16  45 CHN LI, Hanwen [8] 6-4 6-2  

     MAYOT, Harold [1]

17  19 JPN SAITOH, Keisuke [4]  6-3 6-1

    SAITOH, Keisuke [4]  

18  194 HKG NOTHHAFT, Sebastian 6-4 6-7(4) 6-3  

     SAITOH, Keisuke [4]

19  132 SUI TANNER, Gian Luca  6-3 7-5

    POPOVIC, Stefan  

20  246 SRB POPOVIC, Stefan 6-4 6-1  

     SAITOH, Keisuke [4]

21 Q 419 JPN YOSHIMURA, Daiki  6-4 4-6 6-4

    MAXTED, Lui  

22  175 GBR MAXTED, Lui 6-4 6-3  

     DONG, Chen [16]

23  283 JPN HIRANO, Taiyo  4-6 6-3 6-2

    DONG, Chen [16]  

24  95 AUS DONG, Chen [16] 6-1 6-0  

     STRICKER, Dominic Stephan [5]

25  69 RUS SHARIPOV, Marat [12]  6-1 6-3

    SHARIPOV, Marat [12]  

26 WC 880 JPN KANEDA, Ryota 6-0 7-6(4)  

     SHARIPOV, Marat [12]

27  179 JPN ISOMURA, KOKORO  6-4 6-1

    ISOMURA, KOKORO  

28  223 AUS WHITE, Cooper 5-7 6-1 6-1  

     STRICKER, Dominic Stephan [5]

29 WC  JPN WAKISAKA, Rui  6-2 6-3

    HOOGMARTENS, Alexander  

30  143 BEL HOOGMARTENS, Alexander 7-5 6-1  

     STRICKER, Dominic Stephan [5]

31 LL 1423 JPN KOSHIBA, Ryotaro  6-4 6-3

    STRICKER, Dominic Stephan [5]  

32  21 SUI STRICKER, Dominic Stephan [5] 6-0 6-2  

     MAYOT, Harold [1]

33  22 RSA MONTSI, Khololwam [6]  6-1 6-2

    MONTSI, Khololwam [6]  

34  198 CHN SHANG, Juncheng 6-2 6-2  

     MONTSI, Khololwam [6]

35  259 AUS SEKULIC, Philip  5-7 6-4 6-3

    SEKULIC, Philip  

36 Q 691 JPN TESHIMA, Kaiyo 6-3 6-1  

     VON DER SCHULENBURG, Jeffrey [10]

37  137 HKG WONG, Coleman  7-6(4) 6-2

    TAKEDA, Hikaru  

38  208 JPN TAKEDA, Hikaru 4-6 6-4 7-6(4)  

     VON DER SCHULENBURG, Jeffrey [10]

39 Q 2864 JPN NAKAZATO, Tsubasa  6-2 6-4

    VON DER SCHULENBURG, Jeffrey [10]  

40  53 SUI VON DER SCHULENBURG, Jeffrey [10] 6-4 6-4  

     VON DER SCHULENBURG, Jeffrey [10]

41  70 GBR WENDELKEN, Harry [13]  7-5 6-3

    WENDELKEN, Harry [13]  

42 Q 2011 JPN NAKAGOMI, Sohma 6-1 6-0  

     WENDELKEN, Harry [13]

43  171 BEL COLLIGNON, Raphael  6-3 4-6 6-3

    COLLIGNON, Raphael  

44  291 JPN FUJIWARA, Tomoya 6-2 6-1  

     MITSUI, Shunsuke [3]

45  235 SRB TOPO, Marko  6-4 6-7(7) 6-1

    WESTPHAL, Max  

46  174 FRA WESTPHAL, Max 6-3 6-3  

     MITSUI, Shunsuke [3]

47  265 POL KIELAN, Szymon  7-5 7-5

    MITSUI, Shunsuke [3]  

48  18 JPN MITSUI, Shunsuke [3] 6-4 6-4  

     VON DER SCHULENBURG, Jeffrey [10]

49  28 SUI RIEDI, Leandro [7]  6-3 6-2

    RIEDI, Leandro [7]  

50 WC 726 JPN KOIZUMI, Noritaka 6-2 6-1  

     RIEDI, Leandro [7]

51  239 CZE HORAK, Ondrej  6-3 6-1

    INOUE, Geni  

52 WC 396 JPN INOUE, Geni 6-7(6) 7-6(7) 6-2  

     RIEDI, Leandro [7]

53 Q 1225 JPN FUKUSHIMA, Ryota  6-4 6-4

    LORENS, Mikolaj  

54  100 POL LORENS, Mikolaj 6-1 6-4  

     MEDJEDOVIC, Hamad [9]

55  242 AUS SACH, Tai  6-2 6-2

    MEDJEDOVIC, Hamad [9]  

56  52 SRB MEDJEDOVIC, Hamad [9] 7-5 6-2  

     RIEDI, Leandro [7]

57  90 JPN YAMANAKA, Taiyo [15]  7-5 1-6 6-3

    YAMANAKA, Taiyo [15]  

58 Q 444 GBR NOLAN, William 6-4 5-7 7-6(1)  

     YAMANAKA, Taiyo [15]

59  230 AUS BULTE, Alex  7-6(7) 6-4

    BULTE, Alex  

60 WC 1348 JPN KITA, Shoma 6-4 6-1  

     YUNCHAOKETE, Bu [2]

61  343 SWE CARLSSON HALLDIN, Linus  6-1 6-3

    CARLSSON HALLDIN, Linus  

62 WC  JPN MIZUGUCHI, Shoei 6-0 6-0  

     YUNCHAOKETE, Bu [2]

63  128 SUI MALGIARITTA, Maurus  6-3 7-5

    YUNCHAOKETE, Bu [2]  

64  14 CHN YUNCHAOKETE, Bu [2] 6-0 7-5
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1  7 FRA PARRY, Diane [1]  

    PARRY, Diane [1]

2 Q 828 JPN KATO, Tomoko 6-3 6-2  

     PARRY, Diane [1]

3  164 BEL DI GIROLAMI, Tilwith  6-1 6-1

    DI GIROLAMI, Tilwith  

4  109 ROU KEITA, Fatima Ingrid Amartha 6-3 6-3  

     PARRY, Diane [1]

5  275 SUI GRANWEHR, Alina  6-1 6-1

    GRANWEHR, Alina  

6  521 JPN ITO, Shiori 2-6 6-1 6-4  

     GRANWEHR, Alina

7  319 JPN NIIMI, Koharu  6-4 1-6 6-4

    CISOVSKA, Romana [16]  

8  92 SVK CISOVSKA, Romana [16] 7-6(3) 6-3  

     PARRY, Diane [1]

9  64 GER WIRGES, Angelina [11]  6-0 6-1

    WIRGES, Angelina [11]  

10  419 JPN KATSUMI, Nanari 6-4 6-1  

     REPAC, Mia

11  315 AUS REPAC, Mia  6-3 6-7(1) 7-6(6)

    REPAC, Mia  

12  507 JPN OYAMA, Saki 6-3 6-2  

     YANG, Ya Yi

13  114 CHN DONG, Na  6-3 4-6 6-1

    YAMAGUCHI, Mizuki  

14 WC  JPN YAMAGUCHI, Mizuki 6-3 6-2  

     YANG, Ya Yi

15  111 TPE YANG, Ya Yi  6-3 6-3

    YANG, Ya Yi  

16  38 GBR MUTAVDZIC, Matilda [8] 7-5 6-3  

     PARRY, Diane [1]

17  24 INA NUGROHO, Priska Madelyn [3]  6-4 6-3

    NUGROHO, Priska Madelyn [3]  

18  323 JPN HASEGAWA, Mei 6-3 6-2  

     NUGROHO, Priska Madelyn [3]

19  287 USA LYNN, Rebecca  6-4 6-7(3) 7-6(1)

    GIBSON, Talia  

20  108 AUS GIBSON, Talia 4-6 6-4 6-4  

     ANDREEVA, Erika [13]

21  119 GER SCHUNK, Nastasja Mariana  7-5 6-4

    SCHUNK, Nastasja Mariana  

22 Q 1677 JPN YOSHIKAWA, Hikaru 6-2 6-2  

     ANDREEVA, Erika [13]

23  342 JPN KIMOTO, Miyuka  6-1 6-4

    ANDREEVA, Erika [13]  

24  75 RUS ANDREEVA, Erika [13] 6-3 6-4  

     NIRUNDORN, Mai Napatt [7]

25  62 CHN WANG, Jiaqi [10]  6-2 6-4

    WANG, Jiaqi [10]  

26 WC 1011 JPN ISHII, Sayaka 6-3 6-1  

     IMAMURA, Saki

27  198 KAZ ASTAKHOVA, Anastasia  1-6 7-5 6-2

    IMAMURA, Saki  

28  123 JPN IMAMURA, Saki 6-2 6-1  

     NIRUNDORN, Mai Napatt [7]

29  132 AUS GADECKI, Olivia  3-6 6-3 6-0

    SAITO, Sara  

30 Q  JPN SAITO, Sara 6-4 7-6(4)  

     NIRUNDORN, Mai Napatt [7]

31 Q 1228 JPN UMEDA, Honoka  6-0 6-1

    NIRUNDORN, Mai Napatt [7]  

32  35 THA NIRUNDORN, Mai Napatt [7] 6-1 6-1  

     PARRY, Diane [1]

33  30 HKG WONG, Hong Yi Cody [5]  6-2 6-4

    WONG, Hong Yi Cody [5]  

34 WC 2512 JPN OKUWAKI, Rinon 6-1 6-4  

     WONG, Hong Yi Cody [5]

35 Q 1315 JPN SEKIGUCHI, Hiromi  7-6(2) 6-4

    STEVENS, Amy  

36  115 AUS STEVENS, Amy 6-1 6-4  

     KOVAPITUKTED, Punnin

37  495 JPN KOYAMA, Kokomi  6-2 7-6(1)

    KOVAPITUKTED, Punnin  

38  96 THA KOVAPITUKTED, Punnin 6-2 6-1  

     KOVAPITUKTED, Punnin

39  594 JPN YAMAGUCHI, AI  7-5 1-6 6-3

    GRISHUK, Skyler Marie Grace [12]  

40  68 USA GRISHUK, Skyler Marie Grace [12] 3-6 6-0 6-1  

     EALA, Alexandra [4]

41  77 RUS SHNAIDER, Diana [14]  3-6 6-2 2-0 Ret.

    SHNAIDER, Diana [14]  

42 WC 1576 JPN TAMURA, Kurumi 6-1 6-0  

     SHNAIDER, Diana [14]

43  118 GER MIDDENDORF, Julia  6-2 6-2

    MIDDENDORF, Julia  

44  170 TPE LEE, Kuan Yi 6-0 6-4  

     EALA, Alexandra [4]

45  327 JPN UKITA, Manami  6-1 6-3

    UKITA, Manami  

46  128 SVK MERI, Eszter 6-0 6-0  

     EALA, Alexandra [4]

47  200 JPN MATSUDA, Erika  6-0 6-2

    EALA, Alexandra [4]  

48  26 PHI EALA, Alexandra [4] 7-6(1) 6-3  

     EALA, Alexandra [4]

49  31 CHN BAI, Zhuoxuan [6]  6-3 6-4

    MILICEVIC, Klara  

50  156 SWE MILICEVIC, Klara 6-2 7-6(1)  

     MILICEVIC, Klara

51 Q 601 JPN ISHIBASHI, Ayu  6-1 6-2

    ISHIBASHI, Ayu  

52 LL 2344 JPN OYAMA, Rinka 6-0 7-5  

     BONDARENKO, Maria [9]

53 WC 1265 JPN NISHIO, Momoko  6-0 7-5

    RUZIC, Antonia  

54  117 CRO RUZIC, Antonia 7-6(3) 6-3  

     BONDARENKO, Maria [9]

55  381 JPN MORIOKA, Kirara  7-5 6-4

    BONDARENKO, Maria [9]  

56  47 RUS BONDARENKO, Maria [9] 6-0 6-0  

     GUTH, Mara [15]

57  91 GER GUTH, Mara [15]  3-6 6-2 6-4

    GUTH, Mara [15]  

58 Q 1014 JPN NAKASHIMA, Rea 6-1 6-1  

     GUTH, Mara [15]

59  452 AUS KEMPENAERS-POCZ, Charlotte  6-3 6-4

    KEMPENAERS-POCZ, Charlotte  

60 Q 1066 JPN KOGA, Ayaka 6-4 6-7(3) 6-4  

     GUTH, Mara [15]

61  130 NMI LEE, Carol Young Suh  6-1 6-3

    LEE, Carol Young Suh  

62  134 GBR BANKS, Amarni 6-3 6-1  

     KAWAGUCHI, Natsumi [2]

63  422 USA KIDA, Jennifer  6-1 6-3

    KAWAGUCHI, Natsumi [2]  

64  11 JPN KAWAGUCHI, Natsumi [2] 6-2 6-3
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 18 JPN MITSUI, Shunsuke [1]

1  19 JPN SAITOH, Keisuke MITSUI, Shunsuke [1]

 143 BEL HOOGMARTENS, Alexander SAITOH, Keisuke

2  100 POL LORENS, Mikolaj 4-6 6-3 [10-3] MITSUI, Shunsuke [1]

 220 AUT ANDREJIC, Marko  SAITOH, Keisuke

3  128 SUI MALGIARITTA, Maurus BURDET, Adrien 6-4 6-7(4) [10-7]

 187 SUI BURDET, Adrien COLLIGNON, Raphael  

4  171 BEL COLLIGNON, Raphael 6-3 4-6 [12-10] KYM, Jerome [7]

 291 JPN FUJIWARA, Tomoya  STRICKER, Dominic Stephan

5  90 JPN YAMANAKA, Taiyo FUJIWARA, Tomoya 6-1 6-2

 343 SWE CARLSSON HALLDIN, Linus YAMANAKA, Taiyo  

6  444 GBR NOLAN, William 6-4 6-2 KYM, Jerome [7]

 175 GBR MAXTED, Lui  STRICKER, Dominic Stephan

7  194 HKG NOTHHAFT, Sebastian KYM, Jerome [7] 7-6(2) 6-2

 135 SUI KYM, Jerome [7] STRICKER, Dominic Stephan  

8  21 SUI STRICKER, Dominic Stephan 7-5 6-4 KYM, Jerome [7]

 52 SRB MEDJEDOVIC, Hamad [4]  STRICKER, Dominic Stephan

9  69 RUS SHARIPOV, Marat MEDJEDOVIC, Hamad [4] 1-6 7-5 [10-6]

 344 POL KASNIKOWSKI, Maks SHARIPOV, Marat  

10  265 POL KIELAN, Szymon 6-1 6-4 MEDJEDOVIC, Hamad [4]

 95 AUS DONG, Chen  SHARIPOV, Marat

11  282 AUS HOOLE, Casey DONG, Chen 6-4 6-4

WC 1423 JPN KOSHIBA, Ryotaro HOOLE, Casey  

12   JPN MIZUGUCHI, Shoei 7-6(3) 7-5 MEDJEDOVIC, Hamad [4]

 186 HKG NG, Ki Lung  SHARIPOV, Marat

13  198 CHN SHANG, Juncheng ISOMURA, KOKORO 6-4 6-4

 179 JPN ISOMURA, KOKORO MATSUSHITA, Ryoma  

14  140 JPN MATSUSHITA, Ryoma 6-3 6-4 OZOLINS, Karlis [5]

 1225 JPN FUKUSHIMA, Ryota  WENDELKEN, Harry

15  1348 JPN KITA, Shoma OZOLINS, Karlis [5] 7-6(4) 3-6 [10-3]

 58 LAT OZOLINS, Karlis [5] WENDELKEN, Harry  

16  70 GBR WENDELKEN, Harry 6-2 7-6(4) KYM, Jerome [7]

 11 FRA MAYOT, Harold [8]  STRICKER, Dominic Stephan

17  174 FRA WESTPHAL, Max MAYOT, Harold [8] 6-3 4-6 [10-4]

WC 880 JPN KANEDA, Ryota WESTPHAL, Max  

18  2864 JPN NAKAZATO, Tsubasa 6-4 6-3 MAYOT, Harold [8]

 239 CZE HORAK, Ondrej  WESTPHAL, Max

19  208 JPN TAKEDA, Hikaru SANADA, Shogo 6-1 6-1

WC 2864 JPN SANADA, Shogo YAMAMOTO, Natsuki  

20   JPN YAMAMOTO, Natsuki 6-4 7-6(3) MAYOT, Harold [8]

 726 JPN KOIZUMI, Noritaka  WESTPHAL, Max

21  364 JPN MORIYA, Gaku HIRANO, Taiyo 6-4 6-4

 283 JPN HIRANO, Taiyo LEE, Karl Kazuma  

22  481 USA LEE, Karl Kazuma 1-6 7-5 [11-9] RIEDI, Leandro [3]

 259 AUS SEKULIC, Philip  VON DER SCHULENBURG, Jeffrey

23  330 JPN SUEOKA, Yamato RIEDI, Leandro [3] 6-2 6-4

 28 SUI RIEDI, Leandro [3] VON DER SCHULENBURG, Jeffrey  

24  53 SUI VON DER SCHULENBURG, Jeffrey 6-4 6-3 LI, Hanwen [2]

 22 RSA MONTSI, Khololwam [6]  YUNCHAOKETE, Bu

25  132 SUI TANNER, Gian Luca MONTSI, Khololwam [6] 6-4 3-6 [10-4]

 1655 JPN KATOGI, Rui TANNER, Gian Luca  

26  419 JPN YOSHIMURA, Daiki 6-4 6-4 MONTSI, Khololwam [6]

 73 JPN AZUMA, Ryuhei  TANNER, Gian Luca

27  323 JPN TAKAHATA, Riku AZUMA, Ryuhei 7-6(5) 7-5

 246 SRB POPOVIC, Stefan TAKAHATA, Riku  

28  235 SRB TOPO, Marko 6-4 7-6(3) LI, Hanwen [2]

 2011 JPN NAKAGOMI, Sohma  YUNCHAOKETE, Bu

29  691 JPN TESHIMA, Kaiyo WHITE, Cooper 7-5 6-3

 223 AUS WHITE, Cooper WONG, Coleman  

30  137 HKG WONG, Coleman 6-2 6-1 LI, Hanwen [2]

 230 AUS BULTE, Alex  YUNCHAOKETE, Bu

31  242 AUS SACH, Tai LI, Hanwen [2] 6-1 3-6 [13-11]

 45 CHN LI, Hanwen [2] YUNCHAOKETE, Bu  

32  14 CHN YUNCHAOKETE, Bu 6-3 5-7 [15-13]
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St. Rank Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

 11 JPN KAWAGUCHI, Natsumi [1]

1  7 FRA PARRY, Diane KAWAGUCHI, Natsumi [1]

  JPN SAITO, Sara PARRY, Diane

2  1315 JPN SEKIGUCHI, Hiromi 6-1 6-0 KAWAGUCHI, Natsumi [1]

 601 JPN ISHIBASHI, Ayu  PARRY, Diane

3  1677 JPN YOSHIKAWA, Hikaru ISHIBASHI, Ayu 6-2 6-0

 164 BEL DI GIROLAMI, Tilwith YOSHIKAWA, Hikaru  

4  156 SWE MILICEVIC, Klara 7-6(8) 6-4 KAWAGUCHI, Natsumi [1]

 342 JPN KIMOTO, Miyuka  PARRY, Diane

5  495 JPN KOYAMA, Kokomi KIMOTO, Miyuka 6-3 5-7 [10-8]

 198 KAZ ASTAKHOVA, Anastasia KOYAMA, Kokomi  

6  170 TPE LEE, Kuan Yi 6-3 6-3 GUTH, Mara

 91 GER GUTH, Mara  MIDDENDORF, Julia

7  118 GER MIDDENDORF, Julia GUTH, Mara 6-4 6-1

 132 AUS GADECKI, Olivia [7] MIDDENDORF, Julia  

8  62 CHN WANG, Jiaqi 6-1 6-4 BAI, Zhuoxuan [5]

 26 PHI EALA, Alexandra [3]  YANG, Ya Yi

9  38 GBR MUTAVDZIC, Matilda IMAMURA, Saki 7-6(2) 6-3

 123 JPN IMAMURA, Saki KOVAPITUKTED, Punnin  

10  96 THA KOVAPITUKTED, Punnin 7-6(6) 6-2 IMAMURA, Saki

 315 AUS REPAC, Mia  KOVAPITUKTED, Punnin

11  115 AUS STEVENS, Amy HASEGAWA, Mei 6-3 6-2

 323 JPN HASEGAWA, Mei MORIOKA, Kirara  

12  381 JPN MORIOKA, Kirara 7-5 5-7 [10-3] BAI, Zhuoxuan [5]

 92 SVK CISOVSKA, Romana  YANG, Ya Yi

13  117 CRO RUZIC, Antonia MATSUDA, Erika 7-5 3-6 [10-5]

 200 JPN MATSUDA, Erika UKITA, Manami  

14  327 JPN UKITA, Manami 3-6 6-1 [10-3] BAI, Zhuoxuan [5]

WC 1070 JPN SHIGEMASU, Harune  YANG, Ya Yi

15  1576 JPN TAMURA, Kurumi BAI, Zhuoxuan [5] 6-2 6-4

 31 CHN BAI, Zhuoxuan [5] YANG, Ya Yi  

16  111 TPE YANG, Ya Yi 6-1 6-0 BONDARENKO, Maria [4]

 109 ROU KEITA, Fatima Ingrid Amartha [6]  NIRUNDORN, Mai Napatt

17  64 GER WIRGES, Angelina KEITA, Fatima Ingrid Amartha [6] 7-5 6-3

 1265 JPN NISHIO, Momoko WIRGES, Angelina  

18  507 JPN OYAMA, Saki 6-3 6-4 KEITA, Fatima Ingrid Amartha [6]

 114 CHN DONG, Na  WIRGES, Angelina

19  1228 JPN UMEDA, Honoka ISHII, Sayaka 6-4 6-3

WC 1011 JPN ISHII, Sayaka KUBO, Kyoka  

20  678 JPN KUBO, Kyoka 6-7(2) 7-5 [15-13] BONDARENKO, Maria [4]

 134 GBR BANKS, Amarni  NIRUNDORN, Mai Napatt

21  287 USA LYNN, Rebecca BANKS, Amarni 7-6(5) 6-4

WC  JPN YAMAGUCHI, kanon LYNN, Rebecca  

22   JPN YAMAGUCHI, Mizuki 6-2 2-6 [14-12] BONDARENKO, Maria [4]

 75 RUS ANDREEVA, Erika  NIRUNDORN, Mai Napatt

23  422 USA KIDA, Jennifer BONDARENKO, Maria [4] 6-3 6-2

 47 RUS BONDARENKO, Maria [4] NIRUNDORN, Mai Napatt  

24  35 THA NIRUNDORN, Mai Napatt 6-1 6-2 BONDARENKO, Maria [4]

 119 GER SCHUNK, Nastasja Mariana [8]  NIRUNDORN, Mai Napatt

25  77 RUS SHNAIDER, Diana GRISHUK, Skyler Marie Grace 6-4 6-2

 68 USA GRISHUK, Skyler Marie Grace LEE, Carol Young Suh  

26  130 NMI LEE, Carol Young Suh 3-6 6-2 [10-5] KATSUMI, Nanari

 419 JPN KATSUMI, Nanari  YAMAGUCHI, AI

27  594 JPN YAMAGUCHI, AI KATSUMI, Nanari 0-6 6-4 [11-9]

 108 AUS GIBSON, Talia YAMAGUCHI, AI  

28  452 AUS KEMPENAERS-POCZ, Charlotte 7-6(4) 3-6 [10-6] KATSUMI, Nanari

 275 SUI GRANWEHR, Alina  YAMAGUCHI, AI

29  128 SVK MERI, Eszter KATO, Tomoko 7-5 6-3

 828 JPN KATO, Tomoko NAKASHIMA, Rea  

30  1014 JPN NAKASHIMA, Rea 7-6(5) 4-6 [10-8] ITO, Shiori

 521 JPN ITO, Shiori  NIIMI, Koharu

31  319 JPN NIIMI, Koharu ITO, Shiori 6-0 6-4

 24 INA NUGROHO, Priska Madelyn [2] NIIMI, Koharu  

32  30 HKG WONG, Hong Yi Cody 5-7 6-2 [10-4]

    


